
1 吉  田  紗  環

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

盛岡FSC 2 10.73 3.63 7.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.02 0.520 1 0

2 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.620 1 0

3 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.02 1.020 0 1

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.07 1.070 1 1

3.50 3.63

Composition 1.20 1.922.00 2.00 1.75

Presentation 1.20 1.922.00 2.00 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 2.082.25 2.25 1.75

7.10

2 宮  澤  杏  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

石鳥谷FSC 3 8.00 2.70 5.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W+1T 0.70 -0.04 0.660 -3 0

2 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.16 0.24-5 -5 -2

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

2.90 2.70

Composition 1.20 1.421.25 1.25 1.75

Presentation 1.20 1.501.75 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.501.50 1.50 1.50

5.30
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3 木  下  華  絵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

石鳥谷FSC 1 7.93 2.13 5.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 -0.04 0.26-4 0 0

2 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

3 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 1S 0.40 -0.03 0.370 -2 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.10 1.100 1 2

2.10 2.13

Composition 1.20 1.421.25 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.671.75 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.752.00 1.50 1.75

5.80

4 晴  山  楓  華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

石鳥谷FSC 4 5.30 1.00 4.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

2 1S<<+1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 USpB 1.00 -0.30 0.70-3 -4 -2

1.30 1.00

Composition 1.20 1.251.00 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.171.25 1.25 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.171.00 1.25 1.25

4.30
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